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210 Chipping Norton-Milton-Witney. Timetable Operated by West Oxfordshlre Community Transport Ltd (01993) 630124

Mondays to Fridays (except Public Holidays)

12" Cebrnary 2018

Service Number

210

210

210

210

210

210

210

Chipping Norton West St

thpton Under Wychwood PO

5 Shlpton Under Wychwood PO

Ascott Under Wychwood Green

' Leafield Lower End

. 07:58

Milton Under Wychwood ngh St =

09:03

10:57

1i-07

14:02

15:30

07:52 09:07 11:01 - 13:56 15:51

09:13 p

15:57

Crawley Lamb

Range Road

Deer Park Edglngton Road

; Wrtney Market Square | el

Salnsburys

' Fernleigh Care Home A
Fernleigh Care Home Depart

: Samsburys

Wltney Market Square

08:05

08:15

14:09

14:19

16:04

16:14

14:41

5 Deer Park Edgmgton Rnad

53 12-46
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Range Road

Crawley Lamb

Leafield Lower End

Ascott Under Wychwqod- Green

Shtpton Under Wychwood PO

Ml!ton Under Wychwood ngh S

08 51

08:59

09:54

10'14

13:09

15 by S

15:12

15:04

08:55 10:18 - 13:13 15:08 -

10:22 '




